
Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 15/08/2019 18:37 - Page 1

Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
15/08/2019 - 18:08 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 1:25.43 221
2. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP PR 1:35.74 157
3. THACI, Toska 10 STEP PR 1:39.84 138
4. JASHARI, Hana 10 MIT MT 1:41.06 133
5. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 1:41.33 132
6. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO PR 1:41.40 132
7. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 1:59.37 81
8. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 2:10.33 62
9. ALIU, Alena 11 ILI FK 2:14.12 57

10. KRASNIQI, Emmi 10 PRI PR 2:17.95 52
11. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI FK 2:44.21 31

E

1. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 1:20.08 269
2. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP PR 1:20.51 264
3. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 MIT MT 1:22.18 249
4. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 1:22.54 245
5. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 1:30.82 184
6. BICAJ, Mariza 08 STEP PR 1:35.05 161
7. BICAJ, Meliza 08 STEP PR 1:40.86 134
8. ADEMAJ, Ergita 09 STEP PR 1:43.09 126
9. NISHORI, Vesa 08 O2 PZ 1:46.70 113

C

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 1:05.42 493
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 1:07.19 455
3. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 1:08.46 430
4. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 MIT MT 1:14.94 328
5. KELMENDI, Ema 05 STEP PR 1:15.41 322
6. RAFUNA, Olta 04 TER PR 1:17.01 302
7. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 1:17.18 300
8. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 1:18.51 285
9. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 1:29.98 189

D

1. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 1:09.28 415
2. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 1:12.95 356
3. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN PR 1:14.50 334
4. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 1:15.69 318
5. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 1:15.98 315
6. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 1:17.09 301
7. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 1:18.43 286
8. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 1:20.46 265
9. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 1:22.46 246
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 19, Girls, 100m Freestyle, D

Rank YB Time Pts

10. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 1:23.54 237
11. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 1:24.17 231
12. KYQYKU, Sara 06 STEP PR 1:26.43 214
13. SHILLOVA, Puhize 06 STEP PR 1:28.81 197
14. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 1:32.16 176
15. KELANI, Learta 07 ILI FK 1:40.44 136
16. JASHARI, Delvina 07 PRI PR 1:47.73 110

B

1. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 1:10.15 400
2. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 1:18.40 286
3. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 SHNF 1:20.99 260
4. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O PR 1:27.76 204

Open

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 1:05.42 493
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 1:07.19 455
3. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 1:08.46 430
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 1:09.28 415
5. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 1:10.15 400
6. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 1:12.95 356
7. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN PR 1:14.50 334
8. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 MIT MT 1:14.94 328
9. KELMENDI, Ema 05 STEP PR 1:15.41 322

10. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 1:15.69 318
11. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 1:15.98 315
12. RAFUNA, Olta 04 TER PR 1:17.01 302
13. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 1:17.09 301
14. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 1:17.18 300
15. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 1:18.40 286
16. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 1:18.43 286
17. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 1:18.51 285
18. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 1:20.08 269
19. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 1:20.46 265
20. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP PR 1:20.51 264
21. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 SHNF 1:20.99 260
22. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 MIT MT 1:22.18 249
23. ZHUGOLLI, Era 01 ILI FK 1:22.22 248
24. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 1:22.46 246
25. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 1:22.54 245
26. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 1:23.54 237
27. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 1:24.17 231
28. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 1:25.43 221
29. KYQYKU, Sara 06 STEP PR 1:26.43 214
30. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O PR 1:27.76 204
31. SHILLOVA, Puhize 06 STEP PR 1:28.81 197
32. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 1:29.98 189
33. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 1:30.82 184
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 19, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 1:32.16 176
35. BICAJ, Mariza 08 STEP PR 1:35.05 161
36. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP PR 1:35.74 157
37. THACI, Toska 10 STEP PR 1:39.84 138
38. KELANI, Learta 07 ILI FK 1:40.44 136
39. BICAJ, Meliza 08 STEP PR 1:40.86 134
40. JASHARI, Hana 10 MIT MT 1:41.06 133
41. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 1:41.33 132
42. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO PR 1:41.40 132
43. ADEMAJ, Ergita 09 STEP PR 1:43.09 126
44. NISHORI, Vesa 08 O2 PZ 1:46.70 113
45. JASHARI, Delvina 07 PRI PR 1:47.73 110
46. SURDULLI, Medina 94 TER PR 1:55.33 90
47. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 1:59.37 81
48. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 2:10.33 62
49. ALIU, Alena 11 ILI FK 2:14.12 57
50. KRASNIQI, Emmi 10 PRI PR 2:17.95 52
51. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI FK 2:44.21 31


